1        SICK                                                                                                                                                                                                                                02. 08. 2005
Product group W27-3
BGS Photoelecric
proximity switch
Photoelectric
reflex switch
Through-beam
photoelectric switch

18%/90%
90%/90%
Ordering information
Type Order No.
WTB27-3E2641 1 027 747
WTB27-3F2641 1 027 746
WTB27-3P2441 1 027 744
WTB27-3P2443 1 027 745
WTB27-3P3741 1 027 748
02. 08. 2005                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        SICK        4
Photoelectric proximity switch, WTB 27-3, BGS, red light - UC
Scanning range
30 ... 1,100 mm

an
ce
 Ordering information
Type Order No.
WTB27-3E2411 1 027 755
WTB27-3E2611 1 027 757
WTB27-3F2411 1 027 753
WTB27-3F2611 1 027 756
WTB27-3P1111 1 027 752
WTB27-3P2411 1 025 994
WTB27-3P2421 1 027 754
WTB27-3P3711 1 027 758
02. 08. 2005                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        SICK        8
Photoelectric proximity switch, WTB 27-3, BGS, infrared light, easy Teach-in
Scanning range
30 ... 1,600 mm

range
max. typical
Ordering information
Type Order No.
WL27-3E2631 1 027 773
WL27-3F2631 1 027 772
WL27-3P1131 1 027 768
WL27-3P2430 1 027 769
WL27-3P2431 1 027 982
WL27-3P2450 1 027 771
WL27-3P2451 1 027 770
WL27-3P3730 1 027 774
02. 08. 2005                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        SICK        14
Photoelectric reflex switch, WL 27-3, red light - UC
Scanning range
0.1 ... 15 m

Operating range
Scanning range typ. max.
Ordering information
Type Order No.
WSE27-3E2631 1 027 793
WSE27-3F2631 1 027 792
WSE27-3P2430 1 027 790
WSE27-3P2450 1 027 791
WSE27-3P3730 1 027 794
02. 08. 2005                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        SICK        18
Through-beam photoelectric switch, WSE 27-3, red light - UC
Scanning range
0 ... 35 m